
Activity Other Events
Friday August 31 Orientation to our program (invite tutors)
Friday September 7 Math Nerds At Work Picnic Sunday September 9
Friday September 14 No meeting
Friday September 21 Math Nerds At Work
Friday September 28 Workshop on College life, etc. (student clubs and organizations)
Friday October 5 Math Nerds At Work
Friday October 12 Workshop on supports given by Fresno State
Friday October 19 Math Nerds At Work
Friday October 26 No meeting
Friday November 2 Math Nerds At Work
Friday November 9 Workshop on mathematics and the major
Friday November 16 No meeting
Thanksgiving No meeting
Friday November 30 Math Nerds At Work
Friday December 7 Workshop on peer mentoring and community service

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
12:00-1:00 Maria/Yuliana:  Maria/Yuliana: 
1:00-2:00 MATH 75, MATH 76  MATH 75, MATH 76
2:00-3:00    
3:00-4:00 Oscar: All MATH courses   
4:00-5:00  Tom: All MATH courses  

Tutoring

All tutoring takes place in S2 323
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